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Preservatives for
Biochemical Research

Methylparaben
Ethylparaben
Propylparaben
Isopropylparaben
Butylparaben
Isobutylparaben
Benzylparaben
Benzoic Acid Sodium Salt
2-Hydroxybenzoic Acid
2-Phenoxyethanol 
1,3-Butanediol
Sorbic Acid
Sorbic Acid Potassium Salt
1,2-Benzisothiazol-3(2H)-one
5-Bromo-5-nitro-1,3-dioxane
2-Chloroacetamide
Dimetridazole
2-n-Octyl-4-isothiazolin-3-one
Amprolium Hydrochloride
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[M2206]
[E0884]
[P1955]
[I0817]
[B3771]
[I0816]
[B3768]
[S0855]
[H1342]
[P1953]
[B3770]
[S0856]
[P1954]
[B3767]
[B3769]
[C2536]
[D4081]
[O0378]
[A2572]


